ESD 162
Dry drilling in steel-reinforced concrete
up to Ø 162 mm (Brickwork up to Ø 202 mm)
NEW
Specifications ESD 162
Power input 2200 W
No-load/rated speed 0 - 1100 rpm
Drilling diameter

2
Certifed according to DIN EN ISO 9001:2015
Technical changes excepted! Illustrations may vary!
Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Eibenstock
Auersbergstraße 10
D-08309 Eibenstock
Phone: +49 37752 503-0
Fax: +49 37752 2019
Web: www.eibenstock.com
E-Mail: office@eibenstock.com
Your dealer:
BST 162 H - new
drill rig optionally
available
soft impact drill bit
82 mm (concrete) 36S08200
soft impact drill bit
102 mm (concrete) 36S10200
soft impact drill bit
112 mm (concrete) 36S11200
soft impact drill bit
132 mm (concrete) 36S13200
soft impact drill bit
162 mm (concrete) 36S16200
DUST
PROTECTION
SYSTEM
Mineral dust may cause cancer!